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Planning to Attend 

 
Ramon Abarca, Superintendent 
Uvalde Cons Independent School District 
1000 Getty St. 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
Phone: 830-278-6655 
Fax: 830-591-4909 
Email: ramon.abarca@ucisd.net 
 
Howard Adelman, Co-Director 
Center for Mental Health in Schools 
Department of Psychology, UCLA 
Box 951563 
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563 
Phone: 310/825-1225 
Fax: 310/206-8716 
Email: adelman@psych.ucla.edu 
 
Barbara Allen, Coordinator for Health Services 
Killeen ISD 
902 N. 10th Street 
Killeen, TX 76541 
Phone: 254/501-0378 
Fax: 254/520-1805 
Email: barbara.allen@killeenisd.org 
 
Rosemarie Allen, Associate Superintendent 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Ave 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 972-925-5500 
Fax: 972-925-5501 
Email: roallen@dallasisd.org 
 
Dian Baker, Village Project Coordinator 
Sacramento City Unified School District 
5735 47th Ave. 
Sacramento, CA 95824 
Phone: 916-643-9141 
Fax: 916-643-9481 
Email: dian-baker@sac-city.k12.ca.us 
 
Linda Balder, Director of Guidance and Counseling 
Richardson ISD 
707 Arapahoe 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Email: linda.balder@richardson.k12.tx.us 
 
Mary Barringer, Psychological Services 
Bryan ISD 
101 N. Texas Ave. 
Bryan, TX 77803 
Phone: 979-209-1039 
Fax: 979-209-1038 
Email: mbarringer@bryanisd.org 
 

Ginna Beal, SAIL Coordinator 
Georgetown Independent School District 
603 Lakeway Dr. 
Georgetown, TX 78628 
Phone: 512-943-5100 
Fax: 512-943-5112 
Email: bealg@georgetown.txed.net 
 
Cynthia Bean, Principal 
Irving ISD 
825 E. Union Bower 
Irving, TX 75061 
Phone: 972-721-3102 
Fax: 972-721-3105 
Email: cbean@irvingisd.net 
 
Stan Brein, Behavior Specialist/Resource Development 
Lancaster ISD 
422 S. Centre St. 
Lancaster, TX 75146 
Phone: 972/218-1400 
Email: StanBrein@lancasterisd.org 
 
Becky Bryant, Director 
Special Education and Intervention 
Sacramento City Unified School District 
5735 47th Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95824 
 
Annie Burwell, Executive Director 
Intervention Services 
PO Box 662 
Round Rock, TX 78680 
Phone: 512-763-0478 
Fax: 512-868-6812 
Email: aburwell@mac.com 
 
Tara Butterworth, Diagnostician 
Round Rock ISD 
1311 Round Rock Ave. 
Round Rock, TX 78681 
Phone: 512/464-5980 
Fax: 512/464-5988 
Email: tara_butterworth@roundrockisd.org 
 
Mary Cardiff, Special Ed. Coordinator 
Round Rock ISD 
1311 Round Rock Ave. 
Round Rock, TX 78681 
Phone: 512/464-5980 
Fax: 512/464-5988 
Email: mary_cardiff@roundrockisd.org 
 



James Castro, Director of Children/Adolescent Services 
Center for Health Care Services 
520 N. Medina 
San Antonio, TX 78207 
Phone: 210-358-3801 
Fax: 210-358-3734 
Email: jamesca@chcs.hhscn.org 
 
Linelle Clark-Brown, Coordinator, Dropout Prevention 
Austin Independent School District 
9624 Copper Creek Dr. 
Austin, TX 78729 
Phone: 512-414-0201 
Fax: 512-414-0377 
Email: lclark@austinisd.org 
 
Steven Coats, Specialist in School Psychology 
Region 4 ESC 
7145 West Tidwell 
Houston, TX 77092 
Phone: 713-744-6363 
Fax: 713-744-6811 
Email: scoats@esc4.net 
 
Bob Conlon, Director of Student Services 
Fort Bend Independent School District 
16431 Lexington Blvd. 
Sugar Land, TX 77479 
Phone: 281/634-1130 
Fax: 281/634-1471 
Email: bob.conlon@fortbend.k12.tx.us 
 
Rocci Cooper, Asst. Principal 
The Academy of Irving ISD 
4601 N. MacArthur Blvd. 
Irving, TX 75038 
Phone: 972/258-5300 
Fax: 972/258-5301 
Email: rscooper@irvingisd.net 
 
Richard Crummel, Director of Student Support 
Burleson I.S.D. 
1160 S.W. Wilshire 
Burleson, TX 76028 
Phone: 817-447-5730 
Fax: 817-447-5737 
Email: rcrummel@burlesonisd.net 
 
Jill Darling, Student Assistance Programs Director 
Richardson Independent School District 
400 S. Greenville 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Phone: 469/593-0379 
Fax: 469/593-0383 
Email: jill.darling@risd.org 
 

Stephanie Davis, Director of Programs for STARS 
National Student Assistance Program 
2416 Hillsboro Rd. Suite 200 
Nashville, TX 37212 
Phone: 615/279-0058 
Email: sdavis@studentstakingaright.org 
 
Venida Farr, Director of Special Education 
Belton Independent School District 
1100 Industrial Park 
Belton, TX 76513 
Phone: 254-933-4683 
Fax: 254-933-4691 
Email: venida.farr@bisd.net 
 
Lupita Garcia, Director of Parent/Student Serv. 
Irving Independent School District 
2621 W. Airport Freeway 
Irving, TX 75062 
Phone: 972-215-5025 
Fax: 972-215-5026 
Email: LupitaGarcia@irvingisd.net 
 
Roxanne Gilpatric, Curriculum and Prof. Develop. 
Sacramento City Unified School District 
5735 47th Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95824 
Phone: 916-643-9048 
Fax: 916-643-9427 
Email: gilpatr@sac-city.k12.ca.us 
 
Don Goldston, Licenced Specialist in School Psychology 
Denton County Special Education Coop 
601 N. Elm Street 
Sanger, TX 76266 
Phone: 940/458-7430 
Fax: 940/458-4156 
Email: jgoldston@sangerisd.net 
 
Dianna Groves, Intervention & Counseling Specialist 
Austin Independent School District 
Baker Center 
3908 Ave.B #206 
Austin, TX 78751 
Phone: 512-414-0177 
Fax: 512-414-0378 
Email: dgroves@austinisd.org 
 
Steve Hamman, Assistant Director for Special Education 
Austin Independent School District 
1111 W. 6th Street 
Austin, TX 78703 
Phone: 512-414-3272 
Fax: 512-474-7338 
Email: jameshamman@austin.isd.tenet.edu 
 



Christine Hanlon-Harvey, Coordinator 
Communities in Schools-Central Texas 
3000 S. I 35 Suite 200 
Austin, TX 78704 
Phone: 512/464-9713 
 
Mary Hardin Young, Admin. Academic Achiev. 
Sacramento City Unified School District 
5735 47th Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95824 
 
Liz Harris, Director of Student Services 
Waco ISD 
501 Franklin Ave., Suite 902 
Waco, TX 76701 
Phone: 254-755-9515 
Fax: 254-755-9582 
Email: lizharris@wacoisd.org 
 
Keith Harrison, Executive Director for Student Services 
Killeen ISD 
902 N. 10th Street 
Killeen, TX 76541 
Phone: 254-501-0387 
Fax: 254-501-0232 
Email: keith.harrison@killeenisd.org 
 
Candy Hawks, Curriculum Coordinator 
Belton ISD 
1100 Industrial Park Blvd. 
Belton, TX 76513 
Phone: 254-933-4683 
Fax: 254/933-4691 
Email: candy.hawks@bisd.net 
 
Arturo Hernandez,  
The Children's Mental Health Partnership 
PO Box 1748 
Austin, TX 78767 
Phone: 512-854-4596 
 
Josephine Hill, Specialist III-Child Abuse/Domestic 
Violence 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Avenue-Box 384 
Dallas, TX 73204 
Phone: 972-502-4182 
Fax: 972-581-4537 
Email: jhill@dallasisd.org 
 
PJ Holland, Director of Student Development 
McKinney ISD 
#1 Duvall 
McKinney, TX 75069 
Phone: 469-742-7803 
Fax: 469-742-7801 
Email: pholland@mckinneyisd.net 
 

Brenda Hummel, Director Student Support 
Austin ISD 
1111 W 6th St. 
Austin, TX 78703 
Phone: 512-419-1511 
 
Mark Jackson, Superintendent 
Burleson Independent School District 
1160 SW Wilshire 
Burleson, TX 76028 
Phone: 817-447-5730 
Fax: 817-447-5737 
Email: mjackson@burlesonisd.net 
 
Jenni Jennings, Executive Director 
Youth & Family Center 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Ave - Box 384 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 972-581-4789 
Fax: 972-581-4784 
Email: jjennings@dallasisd.org 
 
Allyson Jervey, Clinical Director 
Intervention Services 
POB 662 
Round Rock, TX 78680 
Phone: 512-763-0478 
Fax: 512-868-6812 
 
Dee Kempson, School Social Work Consultant 
Indiana Department of Education 
Room 29 State House 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Phone: 317-232-9111 
Fax: 317-232-9140 
Email: dkempson@doe.state.in.us 
 
Patti Kieker, Deputy Superintendent 
Richardson ISD 
400 S. Greenville 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Phone: 469-593-0252 
Fax: 469-593-0251 
Email: patti.kieker@risd.org 
 
Suzanne Kubelka, Executive Director-Health Services 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Avenue 
Box 96 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 972-925-3386 
Fax: 972-925-3387 
Email: skubelka@dallasisd.org 
 



Daisy Lee, Admin. Academic Achievement 
Sacramento City Unified School District 
5735 47th Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95824 
 
Hilda Lopez, Director, Guidance and Counseling 
Socorro ISD 
12300 Eastlake Dr. 
El Paso, TX 79929 
Phone: 915-937-0321 
Fax: 915-851-7710 
Email: hlopez06@sisd.net 
 
Sylvia Lopez, Executive Director - Counseling Services 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Avenue - Box 42 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 972-925-3505 
Fax: 972-925-3507 
Email: slopez@dallasisd.org 
 
Paige Marsh, Operations Specialist-Student Services 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Avenue - Box 29 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 972-925-3583 
Fax: 972-925-3265 
Email: pmarsh@dallasisd.org 
 
Al Mayo, President 
Texas Association of School Psychologists 
912 S. Ervay 
Dallas, TX 75201 
Phone: 972-581-4213 
Fax: 972-581-4501 
Email: amayo@dallasisd.org 
 
Sherry McCoy, Counselor 
Burleson ISD 
1160 S.W. Wilshire 
Burleson, TX 76028 
Phone: 817-447-5730 
Fax: 817-447-5737 
Email: smccoy@burlesonisd.net 
 
Cecil McDaniel, Executive Director Student Services 
Richardson ISD 
400 S. Greenville 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Email: cecil.mcdaniel@richardson.k12.tx.us 
 
Linda Meigs, President 
TASAP 
409 Innwood Circle 
Georgetown, TX 78628 
Phone: 512-863-4140 
Fax: 512-863-4140 
Email: lindameigs@aol.com 
 

Eric Metcalf, Director of Campus Programs 
Communities in Schools - Central Texas 
3000 S. I 35 
Suite 200 
Austin, TX 78704 
Phone: 512-464-9713 
 
Adelaida Montemayor, Social Worker 
Lubbock ISD 
1628 19th St. 
Lubbock, TX 79401 
Phone: 806-766-1968 
Email: amontemayer@lubbockisd.org 
 
John Moore, Executive Director 
Educational Support Services 
Austin ISD 
1111 W. 6th St. 
Austin, TX 78703 
Phone: 512-419-1511 
Fax: 512-419-0035 
Email: jmoore@austinisd.org 
 
Robert Muller, Assistant Superintendent 
Adminstration & Operations 
Killeen ISD 
PO Box 967 
Killeen, TX 76540-0967 
Phone: 254/501-2780 
Fax: 254/501-0160 
Email: robert.muller@killeenisd.org 
 
Rick Nolly, Principal 
Sam Houston Middle School 
3033 Country Club 
Irving, TX 75038 
Phone: 972/261-2340 
Fax: 972/261-2898 
Email: rnolly@irvingisd.net 
 
Joseph Oliveri, Director of Alternative Education 
Austin ISD - Alternative Learning Center 
901 Neal St. 
Austin, TX 78702 
Phone: 512-414-2554 
Fax: 512-476-2809 
Email: joliveri@austinisd.org 
 
Jane Owen, Prof. of Ed. Leadership 
Midwestern State University 
West College of Education 
3410 Taft Blvd. 
Wichita Falls, TX 78602 
Email: jane.owen@mwsu.edu 
 



Michael Parker, President-Elect 
Texas Association of School Pscyhologists 
FWISD Psychological Services 
100 N. University Dr. 
Ft. Worth, TX 76107 
Phone: 817-871-2483 
Email: mpark@fortworth.isd.net 
 
Laura Pevoto,  
The Children's Mental Health Partnership 
PO Box 1748 
Austin, TX 78767 
Phone: 512-854-4596 
 
Judy Picot, Coord. For Guid. Serv. 
Killeen Independent School District 
902 N. 10th Street 
Killeen, TX 76541 
Phone: 254-501-0378 
Fax: 254-520-1805 
Email: Judith.Picot@killeenisd.org 
 
Richard Poe, Manager, Federal Policy/State Programs 
Texas Education Agency 
1701 N. Congress 
Austin, TX 78701 
Phone: 512/463-9414 
Fax: 512/463-9560 
Email: richard.poe@tea.state.tx.us 
 
Joan Polster, Associate Superintendent 
Sacramento City Unified School District 
5735 47th Ave. 
Sacramento, CA 95824 
 
Shandalyn Porter, Project Director 
Safe Schools/Healthy Students 
Leander ISD 
P.O. Box 218 
Leander, TX 78646 
Phone: 512-434-5128 
Fax: 512-434-5152 
Email: shandalyn.porter@leanderisd.org 
 
Sara Ptomey, Executive Director 
Curriculum and Instruction 
Aldine ISD 
14909 Aldine Westfield 
Houston, TX 77032 
Phone: 281-985-6404 
Fax: 281-985-6444 
Email: sptomey@aldine.k12.tx.us 
 
Sandy Roland, Director  Assess. & Beh. Manag. 
Richardson ISD 
400 S. Greenville 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Email: sandy.roland@richardson.k12.tx.us 
 

Michelle Rosales, Program Specialist 
Texas Education Agency 
1701 N. Congress Ave. 
Austin, TX 78701 
Phone: 512-463-9414 
Fax: 512-463-9560 
Email: michelle.rosales@tea.state.tx.us 
 
Willa Rosen, 21st Century Grant Director 
Round Rock ISD 
Safe Schools/Healthy Students 
1311 Round Rock Ave. 
Round Rock, TX 78681 
Phone: 512/464-5466 
Fax: 512/464-5618 
Email: willa_rosen@roundrockisd.org 
 
Jill Ross,  
Belton ISD 
1100 Industrial Blvd. 
Belton, TX 76513 
Phone: 254-215-2132 
Fax: 254-215-2111 
Email: jill.ross@bisd.net 
 
Mary Margaret Salls,  
The Children's Mental Health Partnership 
PO Box 1748 
Austin, TX 78767 
Phone: 512-854-4596 
 
Cynthia Schiebel, Consultant & Trainer 
2313 S. 2nd St. 
Austin, TX 78704 
Phone: 512-445-0153 
Email: cschiebel@austin.rr.com 
 
Dale Simons, Chief Executive Officer 
Communities in Schools - Central Texas 
3000 S. I 35 
Suite 200 
Austin, TX 78704 
Phone: 512-464-9713 
Email: dsimons@cisaustin.org 
 
Dani Smith, Counselor 
Burleson ISD 
1160 S.W. Wilshire 
Burleson, TX 76028 
Phone: 817-447-5730 
Fax: 817-447-5737 
 



Candy Squilla, Parent Liaison (Special Ed.) 
Round Rock ISD 
1311 Round Rock Ave. 
Round Rock, TX 78681 
Phone: 512/464-5980 
Fax: 512/464-5988 
Email: candy_squilla@roundrockisd.org 
 
Jeanne Stamp, Senior Program Coordinator 
Texas Homeless Education Office 
The University of Texas 
2901 N IH 35, Suite 2.200 
Austin, TX 78722 
Phone: 512-475-6898 
Fax: 512-471-6193 
Email: jeannestamp@mail.utexas.edu 
 
Suki Steinhauser, Director of Projects 
Communities in Schools - Central Texas 
3000 S. I 35 
Suite 200 
Austin, TX 78704 
Phone: 512-464-9713 
 
Linda Taylor, Co-Director 
Center for Mental Health in Schools 
Dept. of Psychology, UCLA 
Box 951563 
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563 
Phone: 310/825-3634 
Fax: 310/206-8716 
Email: ltaylor@ucla.edu 
 
Truman Thomas, Coordinator Student Support Teams 
Dallas ISD 
3700 Ross Ave. 
Box 192 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 214-526-4298 
Fax: 214-526-4730 
Email: tthomas@dallasisd.org 
 
Jose Luis Torres, Executive Director 
Psychological Services 
Dallas Independent School District 
3700 Ross Avenue 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 214-932-5212 
Fax: 214-932-5246 
Email: jtorres@dallasisd.org 
 
Sam Williams, Board Member 
Center for Mental Health Services 
3031 1H-10 W. 
San Antonio, TX 78201 
Phone: 310-731-1300 
Fax: 210-731-1315 
 

Sara Wilson, Safe & Drug-Free Schools 
Lubbock ISD 
1628 19th Street 
Lubbock, TX 79401 
Phone: 806-766-1968 
Email: sarawilson@lubbockisd.org 
 
Charlotte Winkelmann, Asst. Director, Student Services 
Austin ISD 
3908 Ave B - Baker Bldg. 
Austin, TX 78751 
Phone: 512-414-0333 
Fax: 512-414-0378 
Email: c.winkelm@austin.isd.tenet.edu 
 
Gina Woodward, School Counseling Consultant 
Indiana Dept. of Education 
Office of Student Services 
Indianapolis, IN 46204-2798 
Phone: 317-232-9136 
Fax: 317-232-9140 
Email: woodward@doe.state.in.us 
 
Alice Wooten, Parent & Comm. Involvement Coord. 
Killeen ISD 
902 N. 10th Street 
Killeen, TX 76541 
Phone: 254/501-0282 
Fax: 254/501-0395 
 
Patricia Wortman, Executive Director 
Richardson ISD 
707 E. Arapaho 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Phone: 469-593-7501 
Fax: 468-593-7411 
Email: patricia.wortman@risd.org 
 
Linda Yater, Assistant Superintendent 
Dallas Public Schools 
3700 Ross Ave. 
Box 29 
Dallas, TX 75204 
Phone: 972-925-3290 
Fax: 972-925-3265 
Email: lyater@dallasisd.org 
 
 


